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2500014974 17  DMV 12/23/2025     23:16 DAY ST/CREAMERY HILL RD,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014973 99 PROTECTIVE ORDER 12/23/2025     22:49 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

2500014972 MEDICAL ASSIST 12/23/2025     20:55 00044 GRANVILLE RD,  HARTLAND 56-1

2500014971 17  ANIMAL COMPLAINT 12/23/2025     19:17 00179 CASE ST (CATI),  GRANBY 262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014970 17  FINGERPRINTING-CIVILIAN12/23/2025     18:00 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

267 WILKINS, JAMES

2500014969 99 911 UNKNOWN 12/23/2025     16:32 MEADOW BROOK OF GRANBY
00350  SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

2500014968 17  SELECTIVE
ENFORCEMENT

12/23/2025     15:41 00000 WEST GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

262 MARTINAJ, RAM

2500014967 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     13:37 ENDERS FOREST (FALLS)
00095 BARKHAMSTED RD,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2500014966 17  DIRECTED FOOT
PATROL

12/23/2025     12:53 00010 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY 264 DZIERZGOWSKI, ANDREW

2500014965 MEDICAL ASSIST 12/23/2025     12:32 00027 SOUTH RD,  HARTLAND SIMS

2500014964 MEDICAL ASSIST 12/23/2025     12:17 HIGLEY VILLAGE
00053 SOUTH MAIN ST,  EAST
GRANBY

56-6

2500014963 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     12:17 SALMON BROOK PARK
00215 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2500014962 18  MEDICAL ASSIST 12/23/2025     12:05 00004  TROUT DR,  GRANBY 264 DZIERZGOWSKI, ANDREW

2500014961 17  FOLLOW-UP 12/23/2025     12:03 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015  NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

102

2500014960 99 RECORDS CHECK 12/23/2025     11:23 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

2500014959 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     11:19 GRANBY ANIMAL SHELTER
00166 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2500014958 MEDICAL ASSIST 12/23/2025     09:53 MEADOW BROOK OF GRANBY
00350  SALMON BROOK ST Apt #:
1,  GRANBY

56-1

2500014957 17  ASSIST OUTSIDE
AGENCY

12/23/2025     08:48 SIMSBURY RD/BROAD HILL RD,
GRANBY

264 DZIERZGOWSKI, ANDREW

2500014956 18  MV COMPLAINT 12/23/2025     08:32 00060 BARNDOOR HILLS RD,
SIMSBURY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2500014955 17  PISTOL PERMIT
APPLICANT

12/23/2025     07:10 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2500014954 21  MV STOP 12/23/2025     05:25 00198 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014953 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/23/2025     05:10 00000 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY
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2500014952 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/23/2025     05:00 00000 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014951 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/23/2025     04:30 00000 DAY ST SOUTH,  GRANBY 260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014950 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     04:12 PILGRIM COVENANT CHURCH
00605 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014949 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     03:16 ENDERS FOREST (FALLS)
00095 BARKHAMSTED RD,
GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014948 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     03:12 STARBUCKS COFFEE COMPANY
00010 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014947 17  DIRECTED MOTOR
PATROL

12/23/2025     03:01 00000 EAST ST,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2500014946 99 REPOSSESSED
VEHICLE ENTRY

12/23/2025     02:55 00062  CREAMERY HILL RD,
GRANBY

2500014945 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/23/2025     02:28 00000 BARKHAMSTED RD,
GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014944 MEDICAL ASSIST 12/23/2025     02:17 00141 HARTFORD AVE,  EAST
GRANBY

SIMS

2500014943 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/23/2025     02:14 00000 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014942 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/23/2025     02:12 00000 MEADOW BROOK RD,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014941 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     01:51 00535 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014940 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     01:45 CUMBERLAND FARMS
00019 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014939 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

12/23/2025     01:45 00000 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014938 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     01:39 SUBWAY
00009 BANK ST,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014937 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     01:38 SALMON BROOK VET
00136 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014936 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     01:34 LIQUOR WORLD GRANBY
00009 BANK ST,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014935 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     01:33 GEISSLER'S SUPERMARKET
00009 BANK ST,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2500014934 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     01:30 NORTHWEST COMMUNITY BANK
00033 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014933 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     01:29 WINDSOR FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
00021 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014932 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     01:29 00000 PARK PL,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2500014931 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     01:28 CONNECTICUT VALLEY COMMONS
LLC
00015 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON

2500014930 17  BUSINESS CHECK 12/23/2025     01:26 SOUTH CONGREGATIONAL
CHURCH
00242 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

260 KUPCHIK, ADDISON
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2500014929 MEDICAL ASSIST 12/23/2025     01:08 00217 NEWGATE RD,  EAST
GRANBY

56-1

2500014928 99 POLICE INFO 12/23/2025     18:00 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

2500014927 99 SCHOOL TRAFFIC 12/23/2025     14:15 GRANBY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
00054  NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

2500014926 99 SCHOOL TRAFFIC 12/23/2025     07:10 GRANBY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
00054  NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY


